
290-002496
.50x3.06x6.50"

250-028298
250-028261

290-001555
.50x4.50"

250-032528

250-028263

250-026740

250-020394

250-032528

250-022510

290-013256
.38 LOCK WSHR

290-010447
.38" NUT

300-027551

290-026560
#10X1.25" SCREW
250-025648

250-028297
250-028295

300-032387

290-001423
.38x1.00"
290-001429
.38x1.50"

300-028964

290-028304

290-033300
.63 LOCK WSHR

290-010196
.63" NUT

250-029153

NOTE:
ENLARGE HOLE TO

21/32 FOR EYE BOLT

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

10-05-20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 250-020394 COVER TUBE 3X4X3/4" PLASTIC (BLACK) 1

2 250-022510 COVER TUBE (1 1/2X1 1/2) 1

3 250-025648 CHANNEL GLIDE BUNK COVER 4X18" 
PLASTIC 5

4 250-026740 DECAL RUBBER NON-SKID 2.75X11.00" 3

5 250-028101 STRAP TIEDOWN 3 POINT (SAFE BOAT) 1

6 250-028261 STRAP TIEDOWN 1" WIDE 3' LONG STNLS 1

7 250-028263 JACK (EZ JACK - EZ LEVEL) 20,000# CAP. 1

8 250-028295 DECAL RUBBER NON-SKID 1.38X11" 2

9 250-028296 DECAL RUBBER NON-SKID 1X10.44" 2

10 250-028297 DECAL RUBBER NON-SKID 2.5X4.5" 1

11 250-028298 ANGLE .25X2.00X3.00" 5.56" JACK MTG 1

12 250-029153 STRAP TIEDOWN 2"WIDE 4' LONG STNLS 
W/PS 2

13 250-032528 WLD'D W/S (SAFEBOAT) 1

14 290-001423 BOLT .38-16X1.00" HH G5 (ZP) 2

15 290-001429 BOLT .38-16X1.50" HH G5 (ZP) 1

16 290-001555 BOLT .50-13X4.50" HH G5 (ZP) 1

17 290-002496 U-BOLT .50-13x3x6.50" GR2 1

18 290-002579 LOCKNUT 3/8"-16 HEX (NE)(ZP) 3

19 290-002598 LOCKNUT 1/2"-13 HEX (NE)(ZP) 3

20 290-002608 WASHER 3/8" NAR .41X.81X.06 (SS) 3

21 290-010196 NUT 5/8"-11 HEX 2

22 290-010447 NUT 3/8"-16 HEX 8

23 290-013256 WASHER LOCK 3/8" REG HELICAL SPG 8

24 290-026560 SCREW #8X1 1/4" PH TAPPING SQ DR 30

25 290-028304 BOLT EYE 5/8X1 3/4X2 1/2" (SHLDR) 4000# 2

26 290-033300 WASHER LOCK 5/8" REG HELICAL SPG 2

27 300-027551 BUNK W/CRPT & BOLT 3X4" 36" 2

28 300-028964 BUNK W/CRPT & BOLT 3X4" 18" 1

29 300-032387 WINCH W/STRAP 3200# 1

STAND ASSY SAFEBOAT BUNK 
3200# 5" 400-036609
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

1095


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


